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Date Event Type Activity Location Time Contact Special Notes
Tuesday, January 13, 2009 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Sunday, January 25, 2009 Social Event Chinese New Year 

Dinner

Chang Jiang 

(Des Plaines)

6:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, January 27, 2009 Business Meeting Live Presentation: 

Collecting & Diving on 

the Guatemalan 

Coast (M. Vera)

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, February 07, 2009 Social Event Wolves Hockey 

Game

Allstate Arena, 

Rosemont, IL

TBD Adolph Habich 

(AHabich@aol.com)

Tuesday, February 10, 2009 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, February 10, 2009 Social Event National Geographic 

Lecture & Dinner

Field Museum & 

Greektown

6:00:00 

PM 

(Dinner), 

7:30 PM 

(Lecture)

Dan Balsam Gigantic 

Freshwater Fishes 

(See National 

Geographic Live! 

Web Site)

Sunday, February 15, 2009 Social Event Wine Tasting Tour Cooper's Hawk 

Winery

Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Friday, February 20, 2009 Dive Show Our World 

Underwater

D.E.S. Convention 

Center, Rosemont, 

Illinois

8:00 AM www.ourworldunderwater.com 2/20/09 - 2/22/09

Saturday, February 21, 2009 Social Event OWU Dinner TBD TBD Chuck & Margo Miller 

(Buzz_inc@sprynet.com or 

MargoMMiller@sprynet.com)

Tuesday, February 24, 2009 Business Meeting Live Presentation: 

Images of Sulawesi 

(D. Balsam/A. Krenz)

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, February 28, 2009 Dive Show Chicago Maritime 

Festival

Chicago History 

Museum

TBD

Friday, March 06, 2009 Dive Trip Ocean Wreck & Reef 

Diving

Bonaire TBD Randy Skiba 

(r_skiba@comcast.net)

3/6/09 - 3/14/09

Tuesday, March 10, 2009 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Friday, March 20, 2009 Dive Show Ghost Ships Festival TBD TBD

Tuesday, March 24, 2009 Business Meeting No Presentation: 

General Elections

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors Club Officer 

Elections

Saturday, March 28, 2009 Social Event Chicago Indoor 

Racing

Buffalo Grove TBD Lourdes Alonso 

(lalonso@stepan.com)

RSVP by 3/26/09 

Please

Saturday, April 04, 2009 Social Event Anniversary Party Renee Tobias’ 

Condo Assoc. 

Clubhouse

6:00 PM 

to 

12:00AM

Randy Skiba 

(r_skiba@comcast.net)

RSVP By 3/18/09 

Please

Tuesday, April 14, 2009 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, April 18, 2009 Social Event Chocolate Tour TBD TBD Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Event Date 

Change

Tuesday, April 28, 2009 Business Meeting Live Presentation: 

Images of Bonaire (A. 

Krenz/Triton 

Members)

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, May 02, 2009 Social Event Comedy Club Night Improv @ Woodfield 

Mall, Schaumburg

5:30PM 

(Dinner),  

7:00 PM 

(Show)

Renee Tobias 

(cansculpt@ameritech.net)

Event Date 

Change

Tuesday, May 12, 2009 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Sunday, May 17, 2009 Quarry Dive/Picnic Season Opener Dive 

& Picnic

Haigh Quarry, 

Kankakee, Illinois

TBD Needs TIC

Monday, May 25, 2009 Social Event Memorial Day Bike, 

Walk & Eat

Milt & Margy's Place TBD Milt & Margy Levenberg 

(Milspec@comcast.net) 

(Margyspec@comcast.net)

Tuesday, May 26, 2009 Business Meeting Video Presentation: 

Shipwrecks of the 

Great Lakes

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Tuesday, June 09, 2009 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, June 13, 2009 Training OW Checkout & Adv. 

Training

Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

9:00 AM Triton Board of Education 6/13/09 - 6/14/09

Saturday, June 13, 2009 Quarry Dive/Picnic Dive & Picnic Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

TBD Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)
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Sunday, June 14, 2009 Social Event Frontera Farmers 

Market & Tasting

Frontera Grill & 

Topolobampo 

Restaurants, 

Chicago

TBD Rosana Vemmer 

(rvmexicana@hotmail.com)

Event Date 

Change

Tuesday, June 23, 2009 Business Meeting TBD 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors Club Open 

House, Invite 

Guests!!!
Sunday, June 28, 2009 Dive Charter Chicago Area Charter Chicago Charter 

Operator

8:00AM Needs TIC

Monday, June 29, 2009 Dive Trip Ocean Wreck & Reef 

Diving

Ft. Lauderdale TBD Jim Hynan, 

Jim.Hynan@occ.treas.gov

6/29/09 - 7/5/09

Tuesday, July 14, 2009 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, July 18, 2009 Dive Charter Milwaukee Area 

Charter

Milwaukee Charter 

Operator

TBD Needs TIC

Sunday, July 26, 2009 Quarry Dive/Picnic Jim Haigh Memorial 

Dive

Haigh Quarry, 

Kankakee, Illinois

TBD Needs TIC

Tuesday, July 28, 2009 Business Meeting Video Presentation: 

Mountain in the Sea 

(Cocos Island)

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Sunday, August 02, 2009 Quarry Dive/Picnic Howard/Etherton Day Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

10:00 AM Triton Board of Education

Tuesday, August 11, 2009 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, August 15, 2009 Dive Charter Chicago/Waukegan 

Area Charter

Enterprsie Marine 7:00 AM Dan Balsam 

(danielbalsam@yahoo.com)

Tuesday, August 25, 2009 Business Meeting Live Presentation: 

(T.B.D.)

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, September 05, 2009 Quarry Dive/Picnic Haigh Quarry Dive Haigh Quarry, 

Kankakee, Illinois

TBD Needs TIC

Tuesday, September 08, 2009 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, September 12, 2009 Social Event Mexican 

Independence Day 

Party

Vemmer Home TBD Rosana Vemmer 

(rvmexicana@hotmail.com), 

Lourdes Alonso 

(lalonso@stepan.com)

Tuesday, September 22, 2009 Business Meeting Video Presentation: 

Wolves of the Sea

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, October 10, 2009 Lake Geneva Dive Charter Dive Lake Geneva, 

Wisconsin

10:00 AM Jim Hynan, 

Jim.Hynan@occ.treas.gov

Tuesday, October 13, 2009 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Friday, October 17, 2008 Social Event Haunted House Tour TBD TBD Chris Demski

Tuesday, October 27, 2009 Business Meeting Member Slide/Movie 

Night

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors Contact Dave 

Vemmer for 

inclusion of your 

photos/videos

Tuesday, November 10, 2009 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, November 14, 2009 Social Event Dinner & Movie Night TBD TBD Needs TIC Coincides with 

ICSSD President's 

Night

Tuesday, November 24, 2009 Business Meeting You Don't Know 

Scuba-Jack 

Competition

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, December 05, 2009 Social Event Triton Holiday Party TBD TBD Board of Directors

Tuesday, December 08, 2009 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, December 19, 2009 Community Service Chicago Food 

Depository

TBD Jim Hynan, 

Jim.Hynan@occ.treas.gov
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